
Buses continue
to Raymond Terrace
via Medowie Rd &
Richardson Rd

As normal to
Lemon Tree

Passage

As normal to
Stockton

Medowie
Shops

136

9999

9999

9999

136

137

137

136
137

All buses in both
directions stop here -
interchange available9999

Medowie Shuttle 9999

Medowie

M
edow

ie Rd

Ferodale Rd

Ferodale Rd

Peppertree Rd

Muir St

M
edow

ie Rd
Federation Dr

Silver Wattle Dr

Ki
rra

ng
 Dr

Lew
is Dr

Ryan Rd

Kula Rd

Kula Rd

W
ar

op
ar

a 
Rd

Fa
irl

an
ds

 R
d

Lisadell Rd

Gr
ah

am
sto

wn 
Rd

Lakeside Tce

A
bu

nd
an

ce
 R

d

North Bus route numberBus route

Legend
136 huntervalley

Medowie Shuttle 9999 Monday to Friday
Route Number 9999 9999 9999

then every hour 
& half hour

9999 9999 9999 9999
Peppertree Rd Medowie Shops 05:50 06:30 07:00 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30
Warapora & Kula Rds 05:59 06:39 07:09 14:09 14:39 B15:09 15:39
Lakeside Terrace, Medowie 06:04 06:44 07:14 14:14 14:44 C15:14 15:44
Peppertree Rd Medowie Shops 06:10 06:50 07:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50

Medowie Shuttle 9999 Monday to Friday (cont...)
Route Number 9999

then every hour 
& half hour

9999 9999 9999
Peppertree Rd Medowie Shops 16:00 19:30 20:00 20:35
Warapora & Kula Rds 16:09 19:39 20:09 20:44
Lakeside Terrace, Medowie 16:14 19:44 20:14 20:49
Peppertree Rd Medowie Shops 16:20 19:50 20:20 20:55

B

Divert via Warapora, 
into Medowie 
Christian, L Ferodale, 
R Abundance, 
R Lisadell.

C
Divert via Lisadell, 
L Fairlands, 
R Ferodale.

Weekday services only
Routes 136 and 137 continue 
to operate on weekends to an 
adjusted timetable. Please see 
other side of flyer for details.



Saturday Sunday
Route Number 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136
Stockton Wharf 07:53 08:55 10:10 11:00 12:45 13:17 14:00 15:00 16:00 16:50 10:42 13:00 15:00 17:00
Seaside Village 08:09 09:11 10:26 11:16 13:01 13:33 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:06 10:58 13:16 15:16 17:16
Newcastle Airport Terminus 08:20 09:22 10:37 11:27 13:12 13:44 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:17 11:09 13:27 15:27 17:27
South St & Medowie Rd 08:29 09:31 10:46 11:36 13:21 13:53 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:26 11:18 13:36 15:36 17:36
James St & Boyd Blvd 08:34 09:36 10:51 11:41 13:26 13:58 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:31 11:23 13:41 15:41 17:41
Federation & Kindlebark Drs 08:39 09:41 10:56 11:46 13:31 14:03 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:36 11:28 13:46 15:46 17:46
Ferodale & Peppertree Rds 08:46 09:48 11:03 11:53 13:38 14:10 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:43 11:35 13:53 15:53 17:53
Richardson & Grahamstown Rd 09:04 10:06 11:21 12:11 13:56 14:28 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:01 11:53 14:11 16:11 18:11
Sturgeon St, Raymond Terrace 09:15 10:17 11:32 12:22 14:07 14:39 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:12 12:04 14:22 16:22 18:22
Raymond Terrace Market Place 09:19 10:21 11:36 12:26 14:11 14:43 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:16 12:08 14:26 16:26 18:26

Saturday Sunday
Route Number 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136
Raymond Terrace Market Place – 08:36 09:32 10:24 11:08 12:23 13:23 14:24 15:25 16:23 17:59 09:13 11:30 13:30 15:30
Sturgeon St, Raymond Terrace – 08:38 09:34 10:26 11:10 12:25 13:25 14:26 15:27 16:25 18:01 09:15 11:32 13:32 15:32
Richardson & Grahamstown Rd – 08:49 09:45 10:37 11:21 12:36 13:36 14:37 15:38 16:36 18:12 09:26 11:43 13:43 15:43
Ferodale & Peppertree Rds – 09:07 10:03 10:55 11:39 12:54 13:54 14:55 15:56 16:54 18:30 09:44 12:01 14:01 16:01
Federation & Kindlebark Drs – 09:14 10:10 11:02 11:46 13:01 14:01 15:02 16:03 17:01 18:37 09:51 12:08 14:08 16:08
James St & Boyd Blvd – 09:19 10:15 11:07 11:51 13:06 14:06 15:07 16:08 17:06 18:42 09:56 12:13 14:13 16:13
South St & Medowie Rd – 09:25 10:21 11:13 11:57 13:12 14:12 15:13 16:14 17:12 18:48 10:02 12:19 14:19 16:19
Newcastle Airport Terminus 08:16 09:34 10:30 11:22 12:06 13:21 14:21 15:22 16:23 17:21 18:57 10:11 12:28 14:28 16:28
Seaside Village 08:27 09:45 10:41 11:33 12:17 13:32 14:32 15:33 16:34 17:32 – 10:22 12:39 14:39 16:39
Stockton Wharf 08:43 10:01 10:57 11:49 12:32 13:47 14:47 15:48 16:49 17:47 – 10:37 12:54 14:54 16:54

Saturday Sunday
Route Number 137 137 137 137 137 137 137
Lemon Tree Passage Shops 09:18 11:18 13:16 14:47 16:47 09:18 13:16
Salt Ash 09:50 11:50 13:48 15:19 17:19 09:50 13:48
Medowie & Brocklesby Rds 09:57 11:57 13:55 15:26 17:26 09:57 13:55
Ferodale & Peppertree Rds 10:05 12:05 14:03 15:34 17:34 10:05 14:03
Warapora & Kula Rds 10:12 12:12 14:10 15:41 17:41 10:12 14:10
Richardson & Grahamstown Rd 10:30 12:30 14:28 15:59 17:59 10:30 14:28
Sturgeon St, Raymond Terrace 10:41 12:41 14:39 16:10 18:10 10:41 14:39
Raymond Terrace Market Place 10:45 12:45 14:43 16:14 18:14 10:45 14:43

Saturday Sunday
Route Number 137 137 137 137 137 137 137
Raymond Terrace Market Place 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 11:17 15:17
Sturgeon St, Raymond Terrace 09:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 11:19 15:19
Richardson & Grahamstown Rd 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 11:30 15:30
Warapora & Kula Rds 09:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48 11:48 15:48
Ferodale & Peppertree Rds 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 11:55 15:55
Medowie & Brocklesby Rds 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 12:03 16:03
Salt Ash 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 12:10 16:10
Lemon Tree Passage Shops 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 12:42 16:42

Weekend services 
only
Please see other side 
of flyer for weekday 
bus details.


